
sffiil

SBI PAYMENT SERYTCES PW LTD.
(A Joint Venture between SBt & Hitochi Payment Services)

tst floor. Madhuli guildins, Shiv Saear Estate. Opposite Nehru Planetarium, Worli- 400 018

Request for Quotation for 3 Years Comprehensive AMC for UPS

Device (SCHNEIDER EASY 30KVA UPS)

RFQ No. SBIP/VM/23-24I07 Dated: 1 5.07.2023.

SBI Payment Service Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as "SBl PAYMENTS")

is a Joint Venture between SBI & Hitachi Payment Services, established with the objective

of carrying out Merchant Acquiring Business activities. This Request for quotation has

been issued by SBI PAYMENTS for "Comprehensive AMC for UPS Device for 3

years (SCHNEIDER EASY 30KVA UPS)".

Details of Requirement

Sr No. Product Model Serial No.

1. SCHNEIDER EASY UPS 35 -
30KVA (32 Batteries)

9E1 936T1 0500

Eliqibilitv Criteria

. The vendor should have experience of minimum 2 years for supplying/providing
of such prod ucVservices.

. The vendor should have a valid PAN, GST registration.

. Ability to supply within 7 days from the date of Purchase Order.

Page 1 of 2:



Submission of quotation :Submission of quotation :

The vendor has to submit their quotation on the name of SBI Payments on or before

06:00 PM on 25.07.2023 detailed as follow:

ln Person at

OR

By email at

SBI Payment Services Pvt Ltd
1st Floor, Madhuli Building, Shiv Sagar Estate,

Opposite Nehru Planetarium, Worli - 400 018

l.
ll.
It.

vovm@sbipavments.com-rF

sfexevm.@sbi pavments.com
v m s u p p-o"tt@s b !,pav.Fl e,n tq, c o-ltlt

For any further details/information about the requiremenl

persons at SBI PaYments.

lco-n,"", *r"o* Designation

please contact the below

Email ld

Ms. Alpana Yadav Executive ments

Mr. Amit Kumar Sr. Executive re

Mr. Vishal Lokhande AM-IT am.itinfra@sbt

Notes:

. SBI payments reserves the right to reject any or all the proposals without

assigning any reason thereof.

. SBI payments reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of

product as per business requirement'

CI\*
Manoj Kumar

rye{"}or Manasement)

Page 2 of 2

$sl


